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Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Mythic Championship Qualifier IV 2019 (19-05-13843722)
Event Date: 2019/05/26
Event Information:

Round 6

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
40      Aceto, Pierluigi    1204464907   Bontorno, Cristiano 4213765877   9-9
44      Aglieco, Paolo      6317742388   Campanaro, Giuseppe 4318468818   9-9
47      Albanese, Giorgio   2213776906   Greco, Giuseppe     2319641173   9-9
67      Aliffi, Alberto     3031005932   Landolina, Luciano  7107084036   3-3
24      Ancona, Michele     1204701127   Ferrara, Piero      7102518215   12-12
14      Antonino, Crivello  8212293921   Cammilluzzi, Marco  28804612     12-12
38      Asarisi, Marco      1207152041   Falci, Giuseppe Aza 3030998735   9-9
57      Baldo, Andrea       8318445919   Lombardo, Manfredi  12345678     6-6
26      Basile, Giuseppe    8317032291   Zerbo, Domenico     3092885380   10-9
65      Battaglia, Giorgio  1317167928   Spata, Angelo       1204614234   6-6
25      Battista, Giuseppe  1204647376   Dichiara, Damiano   4318913234   12-12
13      Berbec, Mateusz     5106749173   Rustico, Lorenzo    19393232     15-12
31      Biddeci, Michele    9207152019   Lo Gaglio, Giuseppe 3318915585   9-9
40      Bontorno, Cristiano 4213765877   Aceto, Pierluigi    1204464907   9-9
55      Bosco, Giacomo      1318446290   Di Stefano, Giordano88806558     6-6
14      Cammilluzzi, Marco  28804612     Antonino, Crivello  8212293921   12-12
44      Campanaro, Giuseppe 4318468818   Aglieco, Paolo      6317742388   9-9
60      Caruso, Ivan        3318459348   Di Guardo, Simone   8317744128   6-6
37      Caruso, Lorenzo     3105369420   Moscuzza, Emanuele  59104447     9-9
20      Castrianni, Davide  2319638582   Solina Scirè, Andrea3300057637   12-12
66      Catani, Gabriele    2030992704   Panebianco, Giovanni3112480721   3-4
69      Celestri, Matteo Se 9318915313   Masitti, Filippo    1204696867   3-3
53      Ciardiello, Roberto 6317737146   Sciolto, Nando      4203855971   6-6
30      Colaianni, Federico 5207161095   Paone, Antonio      1208148898   9-9
21      Colaianni, Rosario  5207161100   Ragusa, Giorgio     1204635307   12-12
27      Coppola, Oscar      8031018132   La Spina, Marco     1112526050   9-9
39      Coppola, Simone     9300213222   Giresi, Francesco   3102808406   9-9
61      Cultrona, Giacomo   5112531125   Firrito, Stefano    2105352656   6-6
58      Cutaia, Andrea      4318446292   Ragusa, Sebastiano  5081058647   6-6
15      Cutrera, Giuseppe   7315722801   Di Natale, Andrea   7212446797   12-12
11      D'Antoni, Adriano   3112480724   La Porta, Alessandro29078148     15-15
22      D'Arrigo, Gabriele  19833232     Mollisi, Vincenzo   2208221127   12-12
59      D'Ignoti, Santo     5318476290   Scarpulla, Gabriele 6319614915   6-6
16      De Rosa, Antonino   60115634     Ingallinera, Daniele19839436     12-12
42      Deodato, Andrea     9061150258   Napoli, Sergio      8212294037   9-9
48      Di Fede, Stefan     6318689333   Iovino, Lorenzo     69104440     7-9
60      Di Guardo, Simone   8317744128   Caruso, Ivan        3318459348   6-6
46      Di Marco, Salvatore 69104454     La Mendola, Alessio 59464294     9-9
15      Di Natale, Andrea   7212446797   Cutrera, Giuseppe   7315722801   12-12
55      Di Stefano, Giordano88806558     Bosco, Giacomo      1318446290   6-6
25      Dichiara, Damiano   4318913234   Battista, Giuseppe  1204647376   12-12
51      Evola, Roberto Vinc 4114989831   Piceno, Simone      9319094714   6-6
38      Falci, Giuseppe Aza 3030998735   Asarisi, Marco      1207152041   9-9
62      Fallica, Alberto    5030992807   Ventullo, Emanuele  7030992680   6-6
23      Ferlito, Damiano    6107114689   Lo Piano, Marco     5115000170   12-12
24      Ferrara, Piero      7102518215   Ancona, Michele     1204701127   12-12
19      Finocchiaro, Marco  6319083422   Schilirò, Davide    3059836330   12-12
61      Firrito, Stefano    2105352656   Cultrona, Giacomo   5112531125   6-6
36      Fornacini, Mattia   19460907     Schembri, Angelo    89104482     9-9
68      Francalanza, Vittor 5031008909   Frasca, Andrea      6313618971   3-3
68      Frasca, Andrea      6313618971   Francalanza, Vittor 5031008909   3-3
54      Frasca, Mattia      5318479481   Marguglio, Gianluca 2318438666   6-6
71      Frasca, Tommaso     8318479489   Guzzetta, Roberto   19836320     3-3
63      Gagliano, Mattia Mi 7317736437   Privitera, Andrea   4115135339   6-6
18      Giliberto, Gabriele 9300074842   Villani, Gabriele   5081030899   12-12
39      Giresi, Francesco   3102808406   Coppola, Simone     9300213222   9-9
47      Greco, Giuseppe     2319641173   Albanese, Giorgio   2213776906   9-9
71      Guzzetta, Roberto   19836320     Frasca, Tommaso     8318479489   3-3
50      Indelicato, Luca    3112480600   Zaffino, Fabio      32884782     6-6
16      Ingallinera, Daniele19839436     De Rosa, Antonino   60115634     12-12
48      Iovino, Lorenzo     69104440     Di Fede, Stefan     6318689333   9-7
46      La Mendola, Alessio 59464294     Di Marco, Salvatore 69104454     9-9
11      La Porta, Alessandro29078148     D'Antoni, Adriano   3112480724   15-15
27      La Spina, Marco     1112526050   Coppola, Oscar      8031018132   9-9
49      La Vita, Armando    5115096798   Lentini, Francesco  4318463920   7-7



67      Landolina, Luciano  7107084036   Aliffi, Alberto     3031005932   3-3
49      Lentini, Francesco  4318463920   La Vita, Armando    5115096798   7-7
31      Lo Gaglio, Giuseppe 3318915585   Biddeci, Michele    9207152019   9-9
23      Lo Piano, Marco     5115000170   Ferlito, Damiano    6107114689   12-12
57      Lombardo, Manfredi  12345678     Baldo, Andrea       8318445919   6-6
29      Manzi, Gabriele     2105353539   Ruvolo, Francesco   1112527748   9-9
54      Marguglio, Gianluca 2318438666   Frasca, Mattia      5318479481   6-6
69      Masitti, Filippo    1204696867   Celestri, Matteo Se 9318915313   3-3
32      Mereu, Dario        1204545664   Scandura, Francesco 1212362510   9-9
12      Messina, Francesco  4207172874   Pellegrino, Lucio   4207149334   15-15
33      Missiato, Dario     8112418526   Rizzuto, Marco      4114984967   9-9
41      Modica, Danilo      1300202095   Schembri, Veronica  2313616304   9-9
22      Mollisi, Vincenzo   2208221127   D'Arrigo, Gabriele  19833232     12-12
37      Moscuzza, Emanuele  59104447     Caruso, Lorenzo     3105369420   9-9
42      Napoli, Sergio      8212294037   Deodato, Andrea     9061150258   9-9
70      Orlando, Manfredi   3112526235   Piazzese, Andrea    6318445911   3-3
66      Panebianco, Giovanni3112480721   Catani, Gabriele    2030992704   4-3
30      Paone, Antonio      1208148898   Colaianni, Federico 5207161095   9-9
56      Passaro, Rocco      2208191689   Quadarella, Tony    7107084050   6-6
12      Pellegrino, Lucio   4207149334   Messina, Francesco  4207172874   15-15
70      Piazzese, Andrea    6318445911   Orlando, Manfredi   3112526235   3-3
51      Piceno, Simone      9319094714   Evola, Roberto Vinc 4114989831   6-6
52      Piritore, Benedetto 5115049385   Salupen, Ric Jeason 4112420960   6-6
34      Polizzi, Emmanuel   3212362223   Scuderi, Walter     89101400     9-9
63      Privitera, Andrea   4115135339   Gagliano, Mattia Mi 7317736437   6-6
45      Pulvirenti, Luca    1452366325   Tringale, Giuseppe  8318476300   9-9
56      Quadarella, Tony    7107084050   Passaro, Rocco      2208191689   6-6
72      Ragusa, Bruno       5115037226   Ragusa, Mattia      5115037223   0-0
21      Ragusa, Giorgio     1204635307   Colaianni, Rosario  5207161100   12-12
72      Ragusa, Mattia      5115037223   Ragusa, Bruno       5115037226   0-0
58      Ragusa, Sebastiano  5081058647   Cutaia, Andrea      4318446292   6-6
64      Rapisarda, Salvatore691100863    Sinagra, Valentino  4114991744   6-6
28      Reforgiato, Antonio 1204504182   Tomaselli, Dalila   2300132546   9-9
33      Rizzuto, Marco      4114984967   Missiato, Dario     8112418526   9-9
0       Romano, Giuseppe    9318914276   ***Bye***                        3
13      Rustico, Lorenzo    19393232     Berbec, Mateusz     5106749173   12-15
29      Ruvolo, Francesco   1112527748   Manzi, Gabriele     2105353539   9-9
52      Salupen, Ric Jeason 4112420960   Piritore, Benedetto 5115049385   6-6
32      Scandura, Francesco 1212362510   Mereu, Dario        1204545664   9-9
59      Scarpulla, Gabriele 6319614915   D'Ignoti, Santo     5318476290   6-6
36      Schembri, Angelo    89104482     Fornacini, Mattia   19460907     9-9
41      Schembri, Veronica  2313616304   Modica, Danilo      1300202095   9-9
19      Schilirò, Davide    3059836330   Finocchiaro, Marco  6319083422   12-12
53      Sciolto, Nando      4203855971   Ciardiello, Roberto 6317737146   6-6
43      Sciuto, Rosario     5102542279   Strano, Emanuele    3318466263   9-9
34      Scuderi, Walter     89101400     Polizzi, Emmanuel   3212362223   9-9
35      Simonato, Luca      1107066617   Vullo, Alessandro   4114989845   9-9
64      Sinagra, Valentino  4114991744   Rapisarda, Salvatore691100863    6-6
20      Solina Scirè, Andrea3300057637   Castrianni, Davide  2319638582   12-12
65      Spata, Angelo       1204614234   Battaglia, Giorgio  1317167928   6-6
17      Strano, Andrea      6107114711   Strazzera, Matteo   1204650332   12-12
43      Strano, Emanuele    3318466263   Sciuto, Rosario     5102542279   9-9
17      Strazzera, Matteo   1204650332   Strano, Andrea      6107114711   12-12
28      Tomaselli, Dalila   2300132546   Reforgiato, Antonio 1204504182   9-9
45      Tringale, Giuseppe  8318476300   Pulvirenti, Luca    1452366325   9-9
62      Ventullo, Emanuele  7030992680   Fallica, Alberto    5030992807   6-6
18      Villani, Gabriele   5081030899   Giliberto, Gabriele 9300074842   12-12
35      Vullo, Alessandro   4114989845   Simonato, Luca      1107066617   9-9
50      Zaffino, Fabio      32884782     Indelicato, Luca    3112480600   6-6
26      Zerbo, Domenico     3092885380   Basile, Giuseppe    8317032291   9-10
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